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1 5/8/2015

Company Name: Isotrope, LLC Name: Steve Riggs

Address: 503 Main Street Telephone: 508-359-8833

City, State, Zip Medfield, MA  02052 E-Mail: riggs@istrope.im

Company Name: Neutral Host Solutions Name: William Ruffin

Address: 530 McCormick Drive Telephone: 443-890-4116

City, State, Zip Glen Burnie, MD  21061 E-Mail: Wruffin@visiontech.biz

Company Name: Deltanode Name: Andrew Ward

Address: 30303 Aurora Road Telephone: 404-416-6146

City, State, Zip Solon, Ohio  44139 E-Mail: award@birdrf.com

Company Name: Extenet Name: Carmen DeMarco

Address: 3030 Warrenville Road Telephone: 978-852-3475

City, State, Zip Lisle, IL  60532 E-Mail: cdemarco@extenetsystems.com

Company Name: Infinigy Name: Jon Bain

Address: 479 Rt 17 N Telephone: 518-441-1646

City, State, Zip Manwah, NJ  07054 E-Mail: jbain@infinigy.com

Company Name: Crown Castle Name: Bill LaSala

Address: 1200 MacArthur Blvd. Telephone: 201-785-6411

City, State, Zip Mahwah, NJ  07430 E-Mail: bill.lasala@crowncastle.com

Company Name: Boingo Wireless/AWG Name: Chad Lembree

Address: 2215 York Road Telephone: 312-521-7228

City, State, Zip Oak Brook, IL E-Mail: clembree@boingo.com

Company Name: Rockwell Collins/ARINC Name: Jack Simonian

Address: 1975 Linden Blvd, Suite 400 Telephone: 718-528-5074

City, State, Zip Elmont, NY  11003 E-Mail: jsimonia@arinc.com

Company Name: American Tower Corporation Name: Eric T. Dahl

Address: 138 Glenview Street Telephone: 413-427-0629

City, State, Zip Upton, MA  01568 E-Mail: eric.dahl@americantower.com

(Please print clearly)
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2 5/8/2015

Company Name: VZW (Vital site) Name: Naureen Farooqui

Address: 73 Union Square Telephone: 407-455-1851

City, State, Zip Somerville, MA  02143 E-Mail: nfarooqui@vssinc.net

Company Name: VZW Name: Kerri Carbonneau

Address: 400 Fribert Parkway Telephone: 603-770-7056

City, State, Zip Westborough, MA  01581 E-Mail: Kkerri.carbonneau@verizonwireless.com

Company Name: Verizon Wireless Name: Luis L. Teves

Address: 400 Fribert Parkway Telephone: 508-330-3317

City, State, Zip Westborough, MA  01581 E-Mail: luis.teves@vzw.com

Company Name: Mobilitie LLC Name: Phil Rea

Address: 77 Water Street, Suite 734 Telephone: 917-858-9014

City, State, Zip New York, NY  10005 E-Mail: phil@mobilitie.com

Company Name: Verizon Wireless Name: Jojo Umali

Address: 400 Fribert parkway Telephone: 603-475-4411

City, State, Zip Westborough, MA  01581 E-Mail: jojo.umali@verizonwireless.com

Company Name: Green Mountain Communications Name: Gregg Grisevich

Address: 702 Riverwood Drive Telephone: 603-856-1521

City, State, Zip Pembroke, NH  03275 E-Mail: gregg.grisevich@greenmtncomm.com

Company Name: Verizon Wireless Name: Charles Dean

Address: 400 Friberg Parkway Telephone: 617-680-5723

City, State, Zip Westboro, MA  01581 E-Mail: charles.dean@vzw.com

Company Name: Tessco Technologies Name: Tom Ulrich

Address: 13326 Rebecca Run Drive Telephone: 513-628-3481

City, State, Zip Charlotte, NC  28269 E-Mail: ulricht@tessco.com

Company Name: Harris Communications Name: Alex J. Duer

Address: 105 Main Street Telephone: 803-325-1717

City, State, Zip Chester, SC  29706 E-Mail: adver@harriscommunications.com

Company Name: Name:
Address: Telephone:
City, State, Zip E-Mail:
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